760248412 | DM2-020-TS-MP024-LA



Fiber Optic LGX/1000 Style Singlemode Distribution Module, 20LC/APC to 1x20f MPO, Method A

Product Classification

Regional AvailabilityNorth AmericaPortfolioCommScope®Product TypeFiber module

General Specifications

Functionality Breakout
Adapter Color Green

Interface, front LC/APC + MPO

Polarity Method A

Total Fibers, quantity 20

Total Ports, quantity, front 21

Total Ports, quantity, rear 0

Dimensions

 Height
 129.03 mm | 5.08 in

 Width
 28.96 mm | 1.14 in

 Depth
 76.2 mm | 3 in

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type OS2 **Insertion Loss, maximum** 1.15 dB

Environmental Specifications

Safety Standard UL

Packaging and Weights



760248412 | DM2-020-TS-MP024-LA

Packaging quantity

1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant UK-ROHS Compliant

